T01 Cizinci celkem podle statniho ob¢anstvi k 31. 12. 2011"
Foreigners total by citizenship as at 31 December 20117

Pramen: Reditelstvi sluzby cizinecké policie

Ministerstva vnitra CR

Source: Directorate of Alien Police,
Ministry of the Interior of the CR

Statni ob&anstvi

Pobyt na 12 mésicl
avice
Residence permits
for 12 months and more

Citizenship

Celkem cizinci

Celkem EU 27
Belgie
Bulharsko
Dansko
Estonsko
Finsko
Francie
Irsko
Italie
Kypr
Litva
LotySsko
Lucembursko
Madarsko
Malta
Némecko
Nizozemsko
Polsko
Portugalsko
Rakousko
Rumunsko
Recko
Slovensko
Slovinsko
Spojené kralovstvi
Spanélsko
Svédsko

Ostatni zemé
Afghanistan
Albanie
Alzirsko
Angola
Argentina
Arménie
Australie
Azerbajdzan
Bahrajn
Bangladés
Barbados
Belize
Bélorusko
Benin
Bhutan
Bolivie
Bosna a Hercegovina
Botswana
Brazilie
Burkina Faso
Burundi
Cad
Cerna Hora
Cina
Dominikanska republika
Dzibutsko
Egypt
Ekvador
Eritrea
Etiopie
Fidzi
Filipiny

434 153
151 276
523

7 435
311
111
264
2715
625
2933
95
495
243

19

839
20
15763
2681
19 058
217
3282
4842
939
81253
295
4924
751
643
282 877
182
313
656
168
112
2025
524
775

12

113

2

3
4199
47

1

64
2193
98
332
25

3

9

131
5579
30

570
90
2
93
2
450

422 214
151 276
523

7 435
311
111
264
2715
625
2933
95
495
243
19

839
20
15763
2681
19 058
217
3282
4842
939
81253
295
4924
751
643
270938
172
258
647
167
102
1928
472
574

11

105

2

3
4053
45

1

62
2042
96
286
13

3

6

123
5350
30

527
84

75

373
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Foreigners total

EU 27, total
Belgium
Bulgaria
Denmark
Estonia
Finland
France
Ireland
Italy
Cyprus
Lithuania
Latvia
Luxembourg
Hungary
Malta
Germany
Netherlands
Poland
Portugal
Austria
Romania
Greece
Slovakia
Slovenia
United Kingdom
Spain
Sweden

Other countries
Afghanistan
Albania
Algeria
Angola
Argentina
Armenia
Australia
Azerbaijan
Bahrain
Bangladesh
Barbados
Belize
Belarus
Benin
Bhutan
Bolivia
Bosnia and Herzegovina
Botswana
Brazil
Burkina Faso
Burundi
Chad
Montenegro
China
Dominican Republic
Djibouti
Egypt
Ecuador
Eritrea
Ethiopia
Fidji
Philippines
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Pobyt na 12 mésicl
e s . Celkem avice L .
Statni ob&anstvi Total Residence permits Citizenship
for 12 months and more
Gambie 7 6 | Gambia
Ghana 132 128 | Ghana
Grenada 5 5| Grenada
Gruzie 814 727 | Georgia
Guatemala 24 21 Guatemala
Guinea 65 64 | Guinea
Guinea-Bissau 18 18| Guinea-Bissau
Guyana 6 6| Guyana
Haiti 2 2| Haiti
Honduras 17 16 Honduras
Hongkong 25 14 | Hong Kong
Chile 98 92| Chile
Chorvatsko 2487 2364 | Croatia
Indie 1191 948 | India
Indonésie 155 132 Indonesia
Irak 280 267 | Iraq
iran 296 263 | Iran
Island 28 28 Iceland
Izrael 811 756 Israel
Jamajka 7 6| Jamaica
Japonsko 1488 1152 | Japan
Jemen 203 202 | Yemen
Jihoafricka republika 245 229 | South Africa
Jordansko 222 209 [ Jordan
Kambodza 21 21 Cambodia
Kamerun 74 71 Cameroon
Kanada 875 730 | Canada
Kapverdy 9 9| Cape Verde
Kazachstan 4534 3743 Kazakhstan
Kena 54 48 | Kenya
Kolumbie 184 163 | Colombia
Kongo 36 35| Congo
Kongo, demokraticka republika 71 61 Congo, Dem. Rep. of
Korea 1413 961 Korea, Republic of
Korea, lidové demokraticka Korea, Democratic
republika 11 9 People's Rep. of
Kosovo 761 733 Kosovo
Kostarika 44 44| Costa Rica
Kuba 253 251 Cuba
Kuvaijt 21 21 Kuwait
Kyrgyzstan 614 522 | Kyrgyzstan
Lao People's
Laos 20 20 Democratic Rep.
Lesotho 2 2 Lesotho
Libanon 296 290 Lebanon
Libérie 5 5 Liberia
Libye 180 156 | Libyan Arab Jamahiriya
Lichtenstejnsko 5 5| Liechtenstein
Madagaskar 27 27 | Madagascar
Makedonie 1879 1780 | Macedonia
Malajsie 434 409 | Malaysia
Maledivy 2 2 Maldives
Mali 30 27 | Mali
Maroko 220 214 | Morocco
Mauricius 27 27 Mauritius
Mauritanie 4 4 Mauritania
Mexiko 340 296 Mexico
Moldavsko 7 588 7521 | Moldova
Mongolsko 5385 5278 | Mongolia
Mosambik 4 3| Mozambique
Myanmar 9 8| Myanmar
Namibie 27 27 Namibia
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Nepal 162 141 Nepal
Niger 2 2| Niger
Nigérie 557 530 | Nigeria
Nikaragua 13 13| Nicaragua
Norsko 146 146 | Norway
Novy Zéland 133 119 | New Zealand
Oman 1 -| Oman
Pakistan 475 458 | Pakistan

Palestinian Territory,
Palestina 144 140 Occupied
Panama 29 27 | Panama
Paraguay 30 27 | Paraguay
Peru 192 170 | Peru
Pobfezi slonoviny 66 65| Cobte d'lvoire
Rusko 32 377 29 257 | Russian Federation
Rwanda 3 3| Rwanda
Salvador 14 14 | El Salvador
Samoa 1 -| Samoa
San Marino 1 1 San Marino
Saudska Arabie 134 71 Saudi Arabia
Senegal 56 55| Senegal
Seychely 3 2| Seychelles
Sierra Leone 12 11 Sierra Leone
Singapur 37 22| Singapore
Somalsko 2 2| Somalia
Spojené arabské emiraty 7 7| United Arab Emirates
Spojené staty 7317 4 841 United States
Srbsko 2297 2084 | Serbia

Serbia and Montenegro
Srbsko a Cerna Hora 1457 1453 (Yugoslavia)
Sri Lanka 83 74| SrilLanka
Sudan 49 48| Sudan

Saint Vincent and the
Svaty Vincenc a Grenadiny 1 1 Grenadines
Svaty Tomas a Princlv ostrov 2 2| Sao Tome and Principe
Svata Lucie 3 3| Saint Lucia
Svazijsko 1 -| Swaziland
Syrie 572 519 | Syrian Arab Republic
Svycarsko 526 526 | Switzerland
Tadzikistan 120 114 | Tajikistan
Tanzanie 18 18| Tanzania
Thajsko 699 628 | Thailand
Tchaj-wan 307 257 | Taiwan
Togo 11 10| Togo
Tonga 3 3| Tonga
Trinidad a Tobago 4 4| Trinidad and Tobago
Tunisko 652 646 | Tunisia
Turecko 1494 987 | Turkey
Turkmenistan 37 32| Turkmenistan
Uganda 21 20 | Uganda
Ukrajina 118 932 118 058 | Ukraine
Uruguay 18 18 | Uruguay
Uzbekistan 1768 1676 | Uzbekistan
Vanuatu 1 1 Vanuatu
Venezuela 87 82| Venezuela
Vietnam 58 205 58 060 [ Vietnam
Zambie 44 42| Zambia
Zimbabwe 23 22| Zimbabwe
Bez st. ob&anstvi + Nezjisténo 639 633 | Stateless + Not indentified

? Data do not include foreigners with valid asylum
on the territory of the CR

udaje nezahrnuji cizince s platnym azylem
na tzemi CR
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